Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2019 / 2020

180

A-Liga Nord West

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

4
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180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

Webers, Michael
Gabel-Schindler, Jonas
Henneken, Ingo
Butterweck, Nico
Struck, Friedrich
Roether, Stephan
KAgse, Simon
Kuethe, Patrick
Theobald, Frank
Lira, Manuel

Lira, Orlow
Hoischen, Hendrik
Driller, Josef
Gueldner, Dennis
Timmer, Andre
Schulz, Jan Erik
Puder, Alexander
Kielmann, Sven
Roether, Nino
Frank, Thorben
Theobald, Fabian
Gueldner, Marcel

DC Neuenbeken 1

DC X2

Dirty Devil Darters

DC Schluss mit Lustig
West Dartenbeken 1
DC X2

Glorius Bas Darts

DC Maulwurf Loehlbach
DC Maulwurf Loehlbach
West Dartenbeken 1
DC Neuenbeken 1

DC Neuenbeken 1

DC Neuenbeken 1
West Dartenbeken 1
DC Schluss mit Lustig
Glorius Bas Darts
Glorius Bas Darts

DC Neuenbeken 1

DC X2

DC Maulwurf Loehlbach
DC Maulwurf Loehlbach
West Dartenbeken 1
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2019 / 2020

High Finish

A-Liga Nord West

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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160
136
130
130
130
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124
123
120
118
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112
112
112
111
110
108
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106

KAzse, Simon
Henneken, Ingo
Andijelic, Jacob (*)
Lemke, Sven 'Bambi'
Gabel-Schindler, Jonas
Henneken, Ingo
Pressler, Michael
Henneken, Ingo
Roether, Nino

Lira, Orlow

Osterloth, Tino

Frank, Thorben
Theobald, Frank
Webers, Michael
Butterweck, Nico
Waschk, Klaus 'Beutel'
Neuschl, Fabian
Freitag, Meik

Webers, Michael

Glorius Bas Darts

Dirty Devil Darters
Glorius Bas Darts

DC Schluss mit Lustig
DC X2

Dirty Devil Darters

DC Mohrruebe 1

Dirty Devil Darters

DC X2

DC Neuenbeken 1

Dirty Devil Darters

DC Maulwurf Loehlbach
DC Maulwurf Loehlbach
DC Neuenbeken 1

DC Schluss mit Lustig
DC Schluss mit Lustig
Dirty Devil Darters

DC X2

DC Neuenbeken 1
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2019 / 2020

Short Leg

A-Liga Nord West

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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14
14
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18

Pressler, Michael
Struck, Friedrich
Struck, Friedrich
Kuethe, Patrick
Webers, Michael
KAgse, Simon
Roether, Stephan
Kuethe, Patrick
Gabel-Schindler, Jonas
Roether, Stephan
Kuethe, Patrick

DC Mohrruebe 1

West Dartenbeken 1
West Dartenbeken 1
DC Maulwurf Loehlbach
DC Neuenbeken 1
Glorius Bas Darts

DC X2

DC Maulwurf Loehlbach
DC X2

DC X2

DC Maulwurf Loehlbach
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2019 / 2020 A-Liga Nord West

Short Leg Doppel
Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1 15 Frank, Thorben DC Maulwurf Loehlbach
1 15 Kuethe, Patrick DC Maulwurf Loehlbach
2 17  Frank, Thorben DC Maulwurf Loehlbach
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